Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Blackwell - (1337812) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.17
26.22
26.38
26.70
27.06
27.07
27.63
27.66
28.04
28.10
28.14
29.25
32.26
32.99
33.21
33.75
35.05
35.85
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Date

21/05/23
21/05/23
25/04/23
09/07/23
09/03/24
19/01/23
19/01/23
30/04/22
20/01/22
12/03/22
03/04/22
24/07/21
14/03/20
25/05/19
19/05/19
30/03/19
26/05/18
18/11/17

Date

09/03/24
09/07/23
21/05/23
21/05/23
25/04/23

Meet

Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Long Course Open 2023
Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024
Devon County Championships 2023

Devon County Championships 2023

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier
Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 22
South West British Summer Festival

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

ASA SWR Summer Championships

PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open

Meet

Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024
Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Long Course Open 2023
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1
Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield, Street
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under
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27.63 433 F 19/01/23 Devon County Championships 2023 Plymouth 1
27.07 460 H 19/01/23 Devon County Championships 2023 Plymouth 1
27.66 432 H 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth 1
28.14 410 F 03/04/22 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 22 Plymouth 3
28.10 412 H 12/03/22 Plymouth Leander Early Spring National Qualifier Plymouth 1
28.04 414 H 20/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth 1
29.25 365 F 24/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth 1
32.26 272 F 14/03/20  The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
32.99 254 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth 1
33.21 249 H 19/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield, Street Plymouth Lea 1
33.75 237 F 30/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
35.05 212 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
35.85 198 F 18/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
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